



Edgar Filing: Meritage Homes CORP - Form 4

									FBO Max Sarver (minor son) <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock						4,400		I	Robert Sarver, Trustee of The Eva Lauren Hilton Trust <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock						4,400		I	Robert Sarver, Trustee of The Shari Rachel Hilton Trust <u>(1)</u>
Common Stock						450,000		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	7,500	A	\$ 18.9	944,300		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	5,700	A	\$ 18.95	950,000		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	5,000	A	\$ 18.97	955,000		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	5,000	A	\$ 18.99	960,000		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	5,000	A	\$ 19	965,000		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	500	A	\$ 19.03	965,500		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	9,500	A	\$ 19.05	975,000		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	196	A	\$ 19.08	975,196		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	400	A	\$ 19.09	975,596		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	2,604	A	\$ 19.1	978,200		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007	P	100	A	\$ 19.11	978,300		I	See note <u>(2)</u>
	08/14/2007	P	100	A		978,400		I	See note <u>(2)</u>

Edgar Filing: Meritage Homes CORP - Form 4

Common Stock						\$ 19.12			
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	5,000	A	\$ 19.15	983,400	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	1,800	A	\$ 19.17	985,200	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	5,046	A	\$ 19.2	990,246	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	800	A	\$ 19.21	991,046	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	1,700	A	\$ 19.22	992,746	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	100	A	\$ 19.24	992,846	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	3,330	A	\$ 19.25	996,176	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	1,300	A	\$ 19.27	997,476	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	5,988	A	\$ 19.28	1,003,464	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	3,012	A	\$ 19.29	1,006,476	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	12,000	A	\$ 19.3	1,018,476	I	See note <u>(2)</u>
Common Stock	08/14/2007		P	200	A	\$ 19.31	1,018,676	I	See note <u>(2)</u>

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

**Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.**

SEC 1474  
(9-02)

**Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned**  
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3,	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu

